Smart is the
new beautiful
™
IMAGE
PLACEHOLDER
solana
Smart LED Bulbs
““

Watts
Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Color Temp CRI Lumens Finish
Average
Rated
Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
8 A19 E26 190120 SL8WA19/W/FR/1P 2200K - 6500K 80 800 Frost 25000 4.625 2.500 60W
8 A19 E26 190125 SL8WA19/90/W/FR/1P 2200K - 6500K 90 800 Frost 15000 4.625 2.500 60W
8 A19 E26 190121 SL8WA19/W/FR/2P 2200K - 6500K 80 800 Frost 25000 4.625 2.500 60W
8 A19 E26 195120 SL8WA19/WC/FR/1P 2200K -6500K
Multicolor 80 800 Frost 25000 4.625 2.500 60W
8 A19 E26 195125 SL8WA19/90/WC/FR/1P 2200K -6500K
Multicolor 90 800 Frost 15000 4.625 2.500 60W
8 BR30 E26 196110 SL8WBR30/W/FR/1P 2200K - 6500K 80 650 Frost 25000 4.938 3.750 65W
5.5 A19 E26 290110 SL5WA19/W/CL/1P 2200K - 6500K 80 600 Clear 15000 4.520 2.340 40W
5.5 A19 E26 290125 SL5WA19/90/W/CL/1P 2200K-6500K 90 500 Clear 15000 4.520 2.340 40W
5.5 ST18 E26 291120 SL5WST18/W/CL/1P 2200K - 6500K 80 600 Clear 15000 5.400 2.300 60W
5.5 ST18 E26 291125 SL5WST18/90/W/CL/1P 2200K - 6500K 90 500 Clear 15000 5.400 2.300 60W
5.5 G25 E26 293120 SL5WG25/W/CL/1P 2200K - 6500K 80 600 Clear 15000 5.040 3.150 60W
5.5 G25 E26 293125 SL5WG25/90/W/CL/1P 2200K - 6500K 90 500 Clear 15000 5.040 3.150 60W
5.5 G25 E26 293121 SL5WG25/W/MK/1P 2200K - 6500K 80 500 Milky 15000 5.040 3.150 60W
5.5 A19 E26 290111 SL5WA19/W/MK/1P 2200K - 6500K 80 500 Milky 15000 4.520 2.340 40W
8W A19
190120
190125
8W A19 (2-Pack)